‘Academic Calendar
July 2023 — Dec 2023

Thadomal Shahani Engineering College, Bandra(w), Mumbai

Revised calendar will be published in First week of Aug 2023

Date Day Activity Remark

01/07/2023 Saturday

02/07/2023 3edSunday

03/07/2023 Monday ISTE STTP Applied Statistics and Software Dr. Tanuja Sarode
Tools for Data Science

04/07/2023 Tuesday ISTE STTP Applied Statistics and Software Dr. Tanuja Sarode
Tools for Data Science

05/07/2023 Wednesday ISTE STTP Applied Statistics and Software Dr. Tanuja Sarode
Tools for Data Science

06/07/2023 Thursday ISTE STTP Applied Statistics and Software Dr. Tanuja Sarode
Tools for Data Science

07/07/2023 Friday ISTE STTP Applied Statistics and Software Dr. Tanuja Sarode
Tools for Data Science

08/07/2023 Saturday ISTE STTP Applied Statistics and Software Dr. Tanuja Sarode
Tools for Data Science

09/07/2023 Sunday Holiday

10/07/2023 Monday Term Start ( TE,BE)

11/07/2023 Tuesday Counselor Mr. Roshan Mansukhani Talk for
Computer

12/07/2023 Wednesday

13/07/2023 Thursday

14/07/2023 Friday Technical Paper Presentation for TE E & TC Dr Maniroja
students Edinburgh

15/07/2023 Saturday Valedictory function for -30hrs Training Prof. Manoj
Program on Machine Learning and PCB Kavedia
design

16/07/2023 Sunday Holiday

17/07/2023 Monday Term Start ( SE)

18/07/2023 Tuesday

19/07/2023 Wednesday

20/07/2023 Thursday

21/07/2023 Friday

22/07/2023 Saturday

23/07/2023 Sunday Holiday




24/07/2023 Monday
25/07/2023 Tuesday
26/07/2023 Wednesday
27/07/2023 Thursday
28/07/2023 Friday
29/07/2023 Saturday Moharam Holiday
30/07/2023 Sunday Holiday
31/07/2023 Monday
August 2023
Date Day Activity Remark
01/08/2023 Tuesday
02/08/2023 Wednesday
03/08/2023 Thursday
04/08/2023 Friday
05/08/2023 Saturday Chem-S-Cape Dr.E.B.Joseph
06/08/2023 Sunday Holiday
07/08/2023 Monday
08/08/2023 Tuesday
09/08/2023 Wednesday
10/08/2023 Thursday
11/08/2023 Friday
12/08/2023 Saturday Electroverse.Comm- Placement Mock drill & | Prof. Uttar Bhatt &
Technical Quiz Prof Jyoti Kashyap
13/08/2023 Sunday Holiday
14/08/2023 Monday
15/08/2023 Tuesday Independence Day Holiday
16/08/2023 Wednesday | Parsi New Year Holiday
17/08/2023 Thursday
18/08/2023 Friday Workshop on AVGC (Animation, Visual Dr. Arti Deshpande
Effects (VFX), Gaming, and Comics) by
Prime Focus Academy
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19/08/2023 Saturday
20/08/2023 Sunday Holiday
21/08/2023 Monday
22/08/2023 Tuesday
23/08/2023 Wednesday
24/08/2023 Thursday
25/08/2023 Friday
26/08/2023 Saturday
27/08/2023 Sunday Holiday
28/08/2023 Monday
29/08/2023 Tuesday
30/08/2023 Wednesday | Rakshabandhan Holiday
31/08/2023 Thursday
September 2023
Date Day Activity Remark
01/09/2023 Friday
02/09/2023 Saturday
03/09/2023 Sunday Holiday
04/09/2023 Monday
05/09/2023 Tuesday NSS-TSEC Blood Donation Drive Dr. Gauri Shukla
Prof. Sachit
Nalaskar
06/09/2023 Wednesday
07/09/2023 Thursday
08/09/2023 Friday an |
09/09/2023 Saturday Codecell = Trident Dr. Tasneem Mirza
10/09/2023 Sunday Holiday
11/09/2023 Monday
12/09/2023 Tuesday
13/09/2023 Wednesday
14/09/2023 Thursday




15/09/2023 Friday CodeTantra Hackathon / Chemergence Dr. Madhuri Rao /
Dr.E.B.Joseph

16/09/2023 Saturday CodeTantra Hackathon / Chemergence Dr. Madhuri Rao
Dr.E.B.Joseph

17/09/2023 Sunday Holiday

18/09/2023 Monday

19/09/2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday

20/09/2023 Wednesday | Ganpati Vacation Holiday

21/09/2023 Thursday Ganpati Vacation Holiday

22/09/2023 Friday Ganpati Vacation Holiday

23/09/2023 Saturday Ganpati Vacation Holiday

24/09/2023 Sunday Holiday

25/09/2023 Monday

26/09/2023 Tuesday

27/09/2023 Wednesday

28/09/2023 Thursday Id-e-Milad / Anant Chaturdashi Holiday

29/09/2023 Friday

30/09/2023 Saturday

October 2023
Date Day Activity Remark
01/10/2023 Sunday Holiday
02/10/2023 Monday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti / Lala Bahadur Holiday
Shastri Jayanti

03/10/2023 Tuesday NSS-TSEC Joy of Giving Week Dr. Gauri Shukla
Prof. Sachit
Nalaskar

04/10/2023 Wednesday NSS-TSEC Joy ot Giving Week Dr. Gauri Shukla
Prof. Sachit
Nalaskar

05/10/2023 Thursday NSS-TSEC Joy of Giving Week Dr. Gauri Shukla
Prof. Sachit
Nalaskar

06/10/2023 Friday IETE- ELAN Dr. Tanuja Sarode
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NSS-TSEC Joy of Giving Week

Dr. Gaurt Shukla

Prof. Sachit
Nalaskar
07/10/2023 Saturday IETE- ELAN Dr. Tanuja Sarode
08/10/2023 Sunday IETE- ELAN Holiday
09/10/2023 Monday
10/10/2023 Tuesday
11/10/2023 Wednesday
12/10/2023 Thursday
13/10/2023 Friday TSEC Sports Event
14/10/2023 Saturday TSEC Sports Event
15/10/2023 Sunday TSEC Sports Event Holiday
16/10/2023 Monday TSEC Sports Event
17/10/2023 Tuesday
18/10/2023 Wednesday
19/10/2023 Thursday
20/10/2023 Friday
21/10/2023 Saturday
22/10/2023 Sunday Holiday
23/10/2023 Monday REMEDIAL LECTURES/PRACTICALS
WEEK
24/10/2023 Tuesday Dusschra / Vijayadashami Holiday
25/10/2023 Wednesday |REMEDIAL LECTURES/PRACTICALS
WEEK
26/10/2023 Thursday REMEDIAL LECTURES/PRACTICALS
WEEK
27/10/2023 Friday REMEDIAL LECTURES/PRACTICALS
WEEK
28/10/2023 Saturday This may change
University calendar
has not been
received vet
29/10/2023 Sunday Holiday
30/10/2023 Monday
31/10/2023 Tuesday ( yral/Practical 1 This may change

University calendar
has not been
received yet




November 2023

Date Day Activity Remark
01/11/2023 Wednesday | COURSE FILE SUBMISSION by Teachers
To Department and Annual Academic Audit
by the Department
02/11/2023 Thursday COURSE FILE SUBMISSION by Teachers
To Department and Annual Academic Audit
by the Department
03/11/2023 Friday COURSE FILE SUBMISSION by Teachers
To Department and Annual Academic Audit
by the Department
04/11/2023 Saturday COURSE FILE SUBMISSION by Teachers
To Department and Annual Academic Audit
by the Department
05/10/2023 Sunday Holiday
06/11/2023 Monday
07/11/2023 Tuesday
08/11/2023 Wednesday
09/11/2023 Thursday
10/11/2023 Friday
11/11/2023 Saturday
12/11/2023 Sunday Holiday
13/11/2023 Monday
14/11/2023 Diwali Padwa | Diwali Padwa Holiday
15/11/2023 Wednesday
16/11/2023 Thursday
17/11/2023 Friday
18/11/2023 Saturday Holiday
19/11/2023 Sunday
20/11/2023 Monday
21/11/2023 Tuesday
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22/11/2023 Wednesday
23/11/2023 Thursday
24/11/2023 Friday
25/11/2023 Saturday
26/11/2023 Sunday Holiday
27/11/2023 Monday Gurunanak Jayanti Holiday
28/11/2023 Tuesday
29/11/2023 Wednesday
30/11/2023 Thursday
December 2023

Date Day Activity Remark
01/12/2023 Friday
02/12/2023 Saturday
03/12/2023 Sunday Holiday
04/12/2023 Monday
05/12/2023 Tuesday
06/12/2023 Wednesday
07/12/2023 Thursday
08/12/2023 Friday
09/12/2023 Saturday
10/12/2023 Sunday Holiday
11/12/2023 Monday
12/12/2023 Tuesday
13/12/2023 Wednesday
14/12/2023 Thursday
15/12/2023 Friday
16/12/2023 Saturday
17/12/2023 Sunday Holiday
18/12/2023 Monday NSS-TSEC Residential Camp (18th - 24th Dr. Gauri Shukla

Dec 2023
(Possible to change as per University Exam
Schedule)

Prof. Sachit
Nalaskar
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19/12/2023 Tuesday
20/12/2023 Wednesday
Term End ( SE.TE.,BE)
21/12/2023 Thursday
22/12/2023 Friday
23/12/2023 Saturday
24/12/2023 Sunday
25/12/2023 Monday Christmas
26/12/2023 Tuesday
27/12/2023 Wednesday
28/12/2023 Thursday
29/12/2023 Friday
30/12/2023 Saturday
31/12/2023 Sunday Holiday

1 Jan 2024 to 7th June 2024

Visit: First week of Jan 2024






